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Eisenstadt, 30.06.2012

Schnellfeuerpistole

Platz Name Bundesland 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
1.  Auprich Dr. Andreas Karnten 88 96 89 97 96 91
2. Pucher DI Rainer Steiermark 94 94 90 95 96 81
3. Handler DI Johann Burgenland 86 86 83 93 89 72
4. Reder Eduard Burgenland 86 87 70 88 88 88
5. Sporis DDr. Friedrich  Karnten 89 73 86 91 83 75
6. Pfeffer Martin Steiermark 89 79 80 92 88 66
7. Egger DI Winfried Karnten 81 90 72 85 76 63
8. Schweinzer Johannes Burgenland 70 87 75 75 77 75

Schnellfeuerpistole Mannschatft

Karnten Auprich Dr. Andreas 557 1521
Egger DI Winfried 467
Sporis DDr. Friedrich 497
Burgenland Reder Eduarfd 507 1475
Handler DI Johann 509
Schweinzer Johannes 459
Steiermark Pucher DI Rainer 550 1044

Pfeffer Martin 494

Gesamt

557
550
509
507
497
494
467
459
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Freie Pistole

Name Bundesland 1. 2. 3.

Steiermark 87 91
Burgenland 90 88
Gruber Helmut Burgenland 85 90
Eder Reinhard Burgenland 87 81
Steinbriickner Andreas Steiermark 86 84
Kdltringer Heinz Steiermark 80 87

Glanzer DI Thomas
Kalkbrenner Alfred

84
88
81
84
80
87

4.
89
83
94
93
91
86

Freie Pistole Mannschaft

Burgenland Gruber Helmut
Kalkbrenner Alfred
Eder Reinhard
Steiermark Glanzer DI Thomas
Kdltringer Heinz
Steinbrickner Andreas
Sportpistole Frauen
Name Bundesland 1. 2. 3.
Egger Marion Steiermark 97 95 92
Ewen Gretchen Burgenland 92 93 96
Weingand Marion Steiermark 94 95 90
Strahalm Christine Steiermark 90 92 91
Grabensberger Anita  Steiermark 96 83 93
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526 1566

526
514

528
505
506
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93
99
92
88
90

1539
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97
96
96
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90

Sportpistole Frauen Mannschatft

Steiermark Strahalm Christine
Egger Marion
Weingand Marion

Burgenland Ewen Gretchen

Grabensberger Anita

552
571
557

569
544

6.
97
93
90
95
92

1680

1113

Gesamt
528
526
526
514
506
505

Gesamt
571
569
557
552
544
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Standard Manner

Name

Kdltringer Heinz
Auprich Dr. Andreas
Glanzer DI Thomas
Pucher DI Rainer
Eder Reinhard
Handler DI Johann
Eder Stefan

Heiling Wolfgang
Egger DI Winfried

Bundesland 1.

Steiermark
Karnten
Steiermark
Steiermark
Burgenland
Burgenland
Karnten
Burgenland
Karnten

97
97
94

2. 3.

97
95
94
96
93
91
94
83
83

95
95
93
89
91
83
85
82
76

4.
94
90
94
91
92
88
83
96
93

Standard Manner Mannschaft

Steiermark

Burgenland

Karnten

Kdltringer Heinz
Glanzer DI Thomas
Pucher DI Rainer

Eder Reinhard

Heiling Wolfgang
DI Handler Johann

Auprich Dr. Andreas

Eder Stefan
Egger DI Winfried

563
557
556

541
521
527

558
523
480

Zentralfeuerpistole Manner

Name

Auprich Dr. Andreas
Glanzer DI Thomas
Pfeffer Martin

Eder Stefan
Kdltringer Heinz
Eder Reinhard
Sporis DDr. Friedrich
De La Vega Federico

Bundesland 1. 2. 3.

Karnten
Steiermark
Steiermark
Karnten
Steiermark
Burgenland

Karnten
Burgenland

95
94
92
89
92
92
88
80

95
93
91
95
88
96
83
81

95
97
91
91
96
93
85
78

4.
96
92
94
91
91
96
82
88

5.
91
88
88
91
87
91
84
90
69

6.
89
93
94
94
83
82
86
87
72

1676

1589

1561

5.
97
94
96
98
93
82
73
73

6.
95
96
95
94
94
92
82
73

Gesamt
563
558
557
556
541
527
523
521
480

Gesamt
573
566
559
558
554
551
493
473
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Zentralfeuerpistole Manner Mannschaft

Steiermark

Karnten

Burgenland

Glanzer DI Thomas
Kdltringer Heinz
Pfeffer Martin

Auprich Dr. Andreas
Eder Stefan
Sporis DDr Friedrich

Eder Reinhard
De La Vega Federico

566 1679
554
559

573 1624
558
493

551 1024
473



